TOWN OF HALTON HILLS
SUMMARY OF TAX RATES
2024 FINAL

SCHEDULE" B "

Description

Town Tax
Rate (%)

Hospital Tax
Rate (%)

Region Tax Rate (%)

General
Services

Waste
Management

Education
Tax Rate (%)

Total Rural
Tax Rate (%)

Total Urban
Tax Rate (%)

Acton
B.I.A.

Georgetown B.LA.

Area @ 100%

Expanded
Area @ 10%

CF
CG
CH
CK
CT
CuU
CX
cz
DT
GT
ST
Cc7

FP
FT
T

MT
NT

PT

RG
RT

UH
WT
WT

Commercial
Commercial - PIL Full Rate
Commercial - PIL ( no education)
Commercial - Shared PIL for education
Commercial - Shared Excess land
Commercial - Taxable Full
Commercial - Excess land
Commercial - Vacant land
Commercial - PIL - vacant land, (no education)
Office Building
Parking Lot
Shopping Centre
Commercial - Small-Scale On-Farm Business

Farm & Managed Forest
Farm - Tenant of Prov - PIL - Full
Farm - Taxable Full
Managed Forests
Farm Awaiting Development Phase 1
Industrial - Farm |
Residential - Farm |
Industrial
Industrial - Shared (PIL for education)
Industrial - Taxable Full
Industrial - Excess land
Industrial - PIL - Excess land (no education)
Industrial - Vacant land
Industrial - PIL - Vacant land (no education)
Large Industrial - Excess land - Shared PIL for education
Large Industrial - Generating Station - Shared PIL for education
Large Industrial - Taxable
Large Industrial - Excess land
Multi-Residential

Multi-Residential
New Multi-Residential

Pipeline
Pipeline
Residential
Residential - PIL - no education
Residential - Taxable Full
Other

Utility Transmission
Railway Right of Way - CN
Railway Right of Way - Metrolinx

0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.642548%
0.160637%

0.088232%
0.088232%
0.110290%

0.330869%
0.330869%

0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%
0.922331%

0.882318%
0.441159%

0.468378%

0.441159%
0.441159%

0.496900%
0.371970%
0.364220%

0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.001476%
0.000369%

0.000203%
0.000203%
0.000253%

0.000760%
0.000760%

0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%
0.002119%

0.002027%
0.001014%

0.001076%

0.001014%
0.001014%

0.001140%
0.000850%
0.000840%

0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.434468%
0.108617%

0.059659%
0.059659%
0.074574%

0.223722%
0.223722%

0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%
0.623647%

0.596591%
0.298296%

0.316701%

0.298296%
0.298296%

0.335980%
0.251510%
0.246270%

0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.005049%
0.001262%

0.000693%
0.000693%
0.000867%

0.002600%
0.002600%

0.007247%
0.007247%
0.007247%
0.007247%
0.007247%
0.007247%
0.000000%
0.000000%
0.007247%
0.007247%

0.006933%
0.003466%

0.003680%

0.003466%
0.003466%

0.770552%

0.770552%
0.770552%
0.770552%
0.770552%
0.770552%

0.770552%
0.770552%
0.770552%
0.220000%

0.038250%
0.038250%
0.038250%

0.114750%
0.114750%

1.098184%
0.880000%
0.880000%

0.880000%
0.980000%
0.980000%
0.880000%
0.880000%

0.153000%
0.153000%

0.880000%

0.153000%

1.208660%
0.822685%
0.822685%

1.849044%
1.078492%
1.849044%

1.849044%
1.849044%
1.849044%
1.078492%
1.849044%
1.849044%
1.849044%
0.489623%

0.186344%
0.186344%
0.223367%

0.670101%
0.670101%

2.646281%
2.428097%
2.428097%
1.548097%
2.428097%
1.548097%
2.528097%
2.528097%
2.428097%
2.428097%

1.633937%
0.893468%

1.666155%

0.740468%
0.893468%

2.042680%
1.447015%

1.434015%

1.854093%
1.083541%
1.854093%

1.854093%
1.854093%
1.854093%
1.083541%
1.854093%
1.854093%
1.854093%
0.490885%)

0.187037%)
0.187037%)
0.224234%)

0.672701%)
0.672701%)

2.653528%)
2.435344%)
2.435344%)
1.555344%
2.435344%)
1.555344%
2.528097%)
2.528097%)
2.435344%)
2.435344%)

1.640869%
0.896935%)

1.669835%

0.743935%)
0.896935%)

2.042680%)
1.447015%

1.434015%

0.333309%

0.333309%

0.441113%
0.441113%
0.441113%

0.441113%

0.044111%
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